Transaction Date
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
16/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

May 2019

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Payee

Glasgow Caledonian University
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of Strathclyde

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
University of Aberdeen

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Ayrshire College

Borders College

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire

North East Scotland College

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

Ayrshire College

Dundee and Angus College

Fife College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

Sabhal Mor Ostaig

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of the Highlands & Islands
JISC

Quality Assurance Agency HE
University of Edinburgh

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Colleges Scotland

Colleges Scotland

JISC

West College Scotland

Description

Access

Access

Access

Access

Access

Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Undergraduate Dentistry
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine

Additional Strategic Places (teaching grant)

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

College Capital
College Capital
College Maintenance
College Maintenance
College Maintenance
College Maintenance
College Maintenance
College Maintenance
Diversity and Specialism
Early Learning and Childcare
Early Learning and Childcare
Early Learning and Childcare
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions
Effective Institutions

Amount £
£78,660.00
£31,240.00
£27,720.00
£37,800.00
£32,760.00

£129,525.00
£92,787.00
£98,439.00
£128,112.00
£83,733.72
£205,827.00
£73,476.00
£81,483.00
£94,846.50
£45,359.00
£40,431.00
£66,777.30
£152,249.50
£36,036.00
£1,000,000.00
£179,281.00
£147,869.00
£814,616.00
£924,166.00
£840,000.00
£594,000.00
£1,005,000.00
£813,360.00
£750,000.00
£1,050,000.00
£500,000.00
£750,000.00
£204,233.00
£250,000.00
£240,000.00
£202,000.00
£160,000.00
£276,714.00
£618,729.00
£100,000.00
£27,000.00
£53,750.00
£171,000.00
£134,481.00
£50,000.00
£466,570.00
£500,000.00
£224,200.00
£32,706.72
£25,994.52
£171,405.18
£433,780.00
£311,538.00
£36,935.00
£406,957.92
£44,878.53
£128,694.00
£28,938.00
£239,000.00
£337,000.00




Transaction Date

09/05/2019
31/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
31/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Payee

West Lothian College

The Office for Students

Ayrshire College

Dundee and Angus College
Glasgow Colleges Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

Dundee and Angus College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire

North East Scotland College
West College Scotland

Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Ayrshire College

Borders College

May 2019

Description

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
European Social Fund projects
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Amount £
£60,000.00
£178,340.00
£34,550.00
£27,100.00
£27,950.00
£50,390.00
£29,540.00
£72,128.43
£39,281.87
£29,906.87
£147,927.00
£102,473.00
£34,990.00
£101,503.00
£95,717.00
£39,017.81
£101,657.31
£96,000.00
£88,560.00
£66,240.00
£53,640.00
£106,920.00
£64,080.00
£79,440.00
£47,160.00
£190,920.00
£45,960.00
£226,200.00
£54,000.00
£141,240.00
£69,060.00
£255,840.00
£258,000.00
£112,080.00
£76,080.00
£205,800.00
£111,720.00
£57,480.00
£39,622.04
£4,686,216.91
£6,233,979.34
£1,279,769.70
£3,190,799.87
£1,569,279.73
£4,083,322.46
£1,200,787.25
£1,307,455.05
£2,730,614.05
£5,204,310.92
£2,131,311.12
£4,972,714.23
£7,717,848.40
£9,871,563.22
£1,704,531.48
£3,177,056.62
£7,996,060.16
£4,167,222.51
£5,725,115.35
£3,548,250.00
£730,000.00




Transaction Date
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019

May 2019

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Payee

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire

Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College

Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Robert Gordon University

University of Dundee

University of Stirling

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
UKRI - Research England

University of Edinburgh

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art

Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University

Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University

Robert Gordon University

University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

Description

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Research

Research

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Amount £
£877,430.00
£1,625,000.00
£4,667,500.00
£3,084,569.00
£2,323,695.25
£3,751,700.00
£2,032,050.00
£850,000.00
£3,666,808.00
£950,000.00
£63,968.00
£2,994,000.00
£60,548.00
£831,834.00
£783,068.00
£645,411.00
£630,000.00
£513,244.00
£304,943.00
£299,596.00
£262,939.00
£164,607.00
£145,891.00
£3,563,798.00
£856,940.00
£1,226,980.70
£1,119,526.60
£726,591.70
£859,108.10
£534,080.10
£190,584.60
£1,586,727.60
£92,905.83
£40,000.00
£204,720.00
£334,560.00
£146,880.00
£1,530,000.00
£97,320.00
£151,080.00
£32,160.00
£424,320.00
£2,450,760.00
£83,640.00
£2,372,520.00
£9,611,760.00
£5,817,360.00
£2,152,560.00
£896,760.00
£2,308,680.00
£288,720.00
£180,000.00
£82,320.00
£91,680.00
£288,360.00
£39,120.00
£43,200.00
£342,480.00
£35,040.00
£219,600.00




May 2019
Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Transaction Date Payee Description Amount £
02/05/2019 University of Edinburgh Research Postgraduate £991,440.00
02/05/2019 University of Glasgow Research Postgraduate £907,200.00
02/05/2019 University of St. Andrews Research Postgraduate £233,040.00
02/05/2019 University of Stirling Research Postgraduate £159,720.00
02/05/2019 University of Strathclyde Research Postgraduate £587,280.00
02/05/2019 University of the Highlands & Islands Research Postgraduate £39,120.00
02/05/2019 University of the West of Scotland Research Postgraduate £123,960.00
02/05/2019 University of Strathclyde Scottish Government Projects £40,000.00
09/05/2019 Ayrshire College Scottish Government Projects £392,886.00
09/05/2019 Borders College Scottish Government Projects £180,000.00
09/05/2019 Dumfries and Galloway College Scottish Government Projects £925,000.00
09/05/2019 Edinburgh College Scottish Government Projects £74,773.00
09/05/2019 Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board Scottish Government Projects £1,690,000.00
09/05/2019 Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board Scottish Government Projects £55,000.00
09/05/2019 University of the Highlands & Islands Scottish Government Projects £389,767.00
02/05/2019 Edinburgh Napier University Scottish Technology Innovation Centres £450,000.00
02/05/2019 University of Edinburgh Scottish Technology Innovation Centres £325,000.00
02/05/2019 University of Glasgow Scottish Technology Innovation Centres £171,364.00
02/05/2019 University of Strathclyde Scottish Technology Innovation Centres £289,231.00
31/05/2019 University of Stirling Scottish Technology Innovation Centres £450,000.00
02/05/2019 APUC Ltd Shared Services £109,000.00
09/05/2019 APUC Ltd Shared Services £109,000.00
02/05/2019 University of Strathclyde Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP £27,816.00
31/05/2019 UKRI-Innovate UK Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP £306,838.91

20/05/2019 Maindec DATS Framework £33,120.00




	Combined

