Transaction Date	Рауее	Description	Amount £
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Access	£78,660.00
02/05/2019	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Access	£31,240.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Access	£27,720.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Access	£37,800.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Access	£32,760.00
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£129,525.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£92,787.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£98,439.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£128,112.00
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£83,733.72
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£205,827.00
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£73,476.00
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Additional places Initial Teacher Education	£81,483.00
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Additional places Undergraduate Dentistry	£94,846.50
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Additional places Undergraduate Medicine	£45,359.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Additional places Undergraduate Medicine	£40,431.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Additional places Undergraduate Medicine	£66,777.30
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Additional places Undergraduate Medicine	£152,249.50
02/05/2019	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Additional Strategic Places (teaching grant)	£36,036.00
09/05/2019	Ayrshire College	Bursary	£1,000,000.00
09/05/2019	Borders College	Bursary	£179,281.00
09/05/2019	Dumfries and Galloway College	Bursary	£147,869.00
09/05/2019	Dundee and Angus College	Bursary	£814,616.00
09/05/2019	Edinburgh College	Bursary	£924,166.00
09/05/2019	Fife College	Bursary	£840,000.00
09/05/2019	Forth Valley College	Bursary	£594,000.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Bursary	£1,005,000.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Bursary	£813,360.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Bursary	£750,000.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	Bursary	£1,050,000.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	Bursary	£500,000.00
09/05/2019	North East Scotland College	Bursary	£750,000.00
09/05/2019	SRUC	Bursary	£204,233.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Bursary	£250,000.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Bursary	£240,000.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Bursary	£202,000.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Bursary	£160,000.00
09/05/2019	West College Scotland	Bursary	£276,714.00
09/05/2019	West Lothian College	Bursary	£618,729.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	College Capital	£100,000.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	College Capital	£27,000.00
09/05/2019	Ayrshire College	College Maintenance	£53,750.00
09/05/2019	Dundee and Angus College	College Maintenance	£171,000.00
09/05/2019	Fife College	College Maintenance	£134,481.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	College Maintenance	£50,000.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	College Maintenance	£466,570.00
09/05/2019	West College Scotland	College Maintenance	£500,000.00
16/05/2019	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	Diversity and Specialism	£224,200.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Early Learning and Childcare	£32,706.72
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Early Learning and Childcare	£25,994.52
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Early Learning and Childcare	£171,405.18
02/05/2019	JISC	Effective Institutions	£433,780.00
02/05/2019	Quality Assurance Agency HE	Effective Institutions	£311,538.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Effective Institutions	£36,935.00
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Effective Institutions	£406,957.92
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Effective Institutions	£44,878.53
09/05/2019	Colleges Scotland	Effective Institutions	£128,694.00
09/05/2019	Colleges Scotland	Effective Institutions	£28,938.00
09/05/2019	JISC	Effective Institutions	£239,000.00
	West College Scotland	Effective Institutions	£337,000.00

Transaction Date	Рауее	Description	Amount £
09/05/2019	West Lothian College	Effective Institutions	£60,000.00
31/05/2019	The Office for Students	Effective Institutions	£178,340.00
09/05/2019	Ayrshire College	EMA	£34,550.00
09/05/2019	Dundee and Angus College	EMA	£27,100.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges Regional Board	EMA	£27,950.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	EMA	£50,390.00
09/05/2019	West College Scotland	EMA	£29,540.00
09/05/2019	Dundee and Angus College	European Social Fund projects	£72,128.43
09/05/2019	Fife College	European Social Fund projects	£39,281.87
09/05/2019	Forth Valley College	European Social Fund projects	£29,906.87
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	European Social Fund projects	£147,927.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	European Social Fund projects	£102,473.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	European Social Fund projects	£34,990.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	European Social Fund projects	£101,503.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	European Social Fund projects	£95,717.00
09/05/2019	North East Scotland College	European Social Fund projects	£39,017.81
09/05/2019	West College Scotland	European Social Fund projects	£101,657.31
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Innovations Ltd	Knowledge Exchange	£96,000.00
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University	Knowledge Exchange	£88,560.00
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Knowledge Exchange	£66,240.00
02/05/2019	Glasgow School of Art	Knowledge Exchange	£53,640.00
02/05/2019	Heriot-Watt University	Knowledge Exchange	£106,920.00
02/05/2019	Queen Margaret University	Knowledge Exchange	£64,080.00
02/05/2019	Robert Gordon University	Knowledge Exchange	£79,440.00
02/05/2019	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Knowledge Exchange	£47,160.00
02/05/2019	SRUC	Knowledge Exchange	£190,920.00
02/05/2019	The Open University (Scotland)	Knowledge Exchange	£45,960.00
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Knowledge Exchange	£226,200.00
02/05/2019	University of Abertay Dundee	Knowledge Exchange	£54,000.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Knowledge Exchange	£141,240.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Knowledge Exchange	£69,060.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Knowledge Exchange	£255,840.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Knowledge Exchange	£258,000.00
02/05/2019	University of St. Andrews	Knowledge Exchange	£112,080.00
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Knowledge Exchange	£76,080.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Knowledge Exchange	£205,800.00
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Knowledge Exchange	£111,720.00
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Knowledge Exchange	£57,480.00
31/05/2019	Edinburgh Innovations Ltd	Knowledge Exchange	£39,622.04
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University		£4,686,216.91
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Main Teaching Grant	£6,233,979.34
		Main Teaching Grant	
02/05/2019	Glasgow School of Art	Main Teaching Grant	£1,279,769.70
02/05/2019	Heriot-Watt University	Main Teaching Grant	£3,190,799.87
02/05/2019	Queen Margaret University	Main Teaching Grant	£1,569,279.73
02/05/2019	Robert Gordon University Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Main Teaching Grant	£4,083,322.46
02/05/2019	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Main Teaching Grant	£1,200,787.25
02/05/2019	SRUC	Main Teaching Grant	£1,307,455.05
02/05/2019	The Open University (Scotland)	Main Teaching Grant	£2,730,614.05
02/05/2019	University of Aberteen	Main Teaching Grant	£5,204,310.92
02/05/2019	University of Abertay Dundee	Main Teaching Grant	£2,131,311.12
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Main Teaching Grant	£4,972,714.23
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Main Teaching Grant	£7,717,848.40
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Main Teaching Grant	£9,871,563.22
02/05/2019	University of St. Andrews	Main Teaching Grant	£1,704,531.48
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Main Teaching Grant	£3,177,056.62
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Main Teaching Grant	£7,996,060.16
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£4,167,222.51
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Main Teaching Grant	£5,725,115.35
09/05/2019	Ayrshire College	Main Teaching Grant	£3,548,250.00
09/05/2019	Borders College	Main Teaching Grant	£730,000.00

Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount £
09/05/2019	Dumfries and Galloway College	Main Teaching Grant	£877,430.00
09/05/2019	Dundee and Angus College	Main Teaching Grant	£1,625,000.00
09/05/2019	Edinburgh College	Main Teaching Grant	£4,667,500.00
09/05/2019	Fife College	Main Teaching Grant	£3,084,569.00
09/05/2019	Forth Valley College	Main Teaching Grant	£2,323,695.25
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Main Teaching Grant	£3,751,700.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Main Teaching Grant	£2,032,050.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Main Teaching Grant	£850,000.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	Main Teaching Grant	£3,666,808.00
09/05/2019	New College Lanarkshire	Main Teaching Grant	£950,000.00
09/05/2019	Newbattle Abbey College	Main Teaching Grant	£63,968.00
09/05/2019	North East Scotland College	Main Teaching Grant	£2,994,000.00
09/05/2019	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	Main Teaching Grant	£60,548.00
09/05/2019	SRUC	Main Teaching Grant	£831,834.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£783,068.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£645,411.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£630,000.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£513,244.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£304,943.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£299,596.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£262,939.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£164,607.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Main Teaching Grant	£145,891.00
09/05/2019	West College Scotland	Main Teaching Grant	£3,563,798.00
09/05/2019	West Lothian College	Main Teaching Grant	£856,940.00
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£1,226,980.70
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£1,119,526.60
02/05/2019	Robert Gordon University	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£726,591.70
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£859,108.10
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£534,080.10
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£190,584.60
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration	£1,586,727.60
02/05/2019	UKRI - Research England	Research	£92,905.83
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Research	£40,000.00
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University	Research Excellence	£204,720.00
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Research Excellence	£334,560.00
02/05/2019	Glasgow School of Art	Research Excellence	£146,880.00
02/05/2019	Heriot-Watt University	Research Excellence	£1,530,000.00
02/05/2019	Queen Margaret University	Research Excellence	£97,320.00
02/05/2019	Robert Gordon University	Research Excellence	£151,080.00
02/05/2019	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Research Excellence	£32,160.00
02/05/2019	SRUC	Research Excellence	£424,320.00
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Research Excellence	£2,450,760.00
02/05/2019	University of Abertay Dundee	Research Excellence	£83,640.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Research Excellence	£2,372,520.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Research Excellence	£9,611,760.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Research Excellence	£5,817,360.00
02/05/2019	University of St. Andrews	Research Excellence	£2,152,560.00
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Research Excellence	£896,760.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Research Excellence	£2,308,680.00
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Research Excellence	£288,720.00
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Research Excellence	£180,000.00
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University	Research Postgraduate	£82,320.00
02/05/2019	Glasgow Caledonian University	Research Postgraduate	£91,680.00
02/05/2019	Heriot-Watt University	Research Postgraduate	£288,360.00
02/05/2019	Queen Margaret University	Research Postgraduate	£39,120.00
02/05/2019	Robert Gordon University	Research Postgraduate	£43,200.00
02/05/2019	University of Aberdeen	Research Postgraduate	£342,480.00
02/05/2019	University of Abertay Dundee	Research Postgraduate	£35,040.00
02/05/2019	University of Dundee	Research Postgraduate	£219,600.00

Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount £
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Research Postgraduate	£991,440.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Research Postgraduate	£907,200.00
02/05/2019	University of St. Andrews	Research Postgraduate	£233,040.00
02/05/2019	University of Stirling	Research Postgraduate	£159,720.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Research Postgraduate	£587,280.00
02/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Research Postgraduate	£39,120.00
02/05/2019	University of the West of Scotland	Research Postgraduate	£123,960.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Scottish Government Projects	£40,000.00
09/05/2019	Ayrshire College	Scottish Government Projects	£392,886.00
09/05/2019	Borders College	Scottish Government Projects	£180,000.00
09/05/2019	Dumfries and Galloway College	Scottish Government Projects	£925,000.00
09/05/2019	Edinburgh College	Scottish Government Projects	£74,773.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Scottish Government Projects	£1,690,000.00
09/05/2019	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	Scottish Government Projects	£55,000.00
09/05/2019	University of the Highlands & Islands	Scottish Government Projects	£389,767.00
02/05/2019	Edinburgh Napier University	Scottish Technology Innovation Centres	£450,000.00
02/05/2019	University of Edinburgh	Scottish Technology Innovation Centres	£325,000.00
02/05/2019	University of Glasgow	Scottish Technology Innovation Centres	£171,364.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Scottish Technology Innovation Centres	£289,231.00
31/05/2019	University of Stirling	Scottish Technology Innovation Centres	£450,000.00
02/05/2019	APUC Ltd	Shared Services	£109,000.00
09/05/2019	APUC Ltd	Shared Services	£109,000.00
02/05/2019	University of Strathclyde	Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP	£27,816.00
31/05/2019	UKRI-Innovate UK	Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP	£306,838.91
20/05/2019	Maindec	DATS Framework	£33,120.00